
Shareholding Pattern
NAGARJUNA AGRI TECH LTD.

Security Code : 531832
Date Begin :  01 Apr 2013

Quarter Ending : June 2013
Date End :   30 Jun 2013

Partly paid-up shares
No. of partly

paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Outstanding convertible securities
No. of

outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of the convertible

securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Warrants No. of
warrant

As a % of total no. of
warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible
securities

9369100

Category of Shareholder No. of
Shareholders

Total
No. of
Shares

Total No. of Shares
held in

Dematerialized
Form

Total Shareholding
as a % of Total No.

of Shares

Shares pledged or 
otherwise

encumbered

As a %
of (A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
% of Total
No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian        

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 9 408595 0 4.36 4.36 0 0.00

Bodies Corporate 4 2476005 0 26.43 26.43 0 0.00

Sub Total 13 2884600 0 30.79 30.79 0 0.00

(2) Foreign        

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) 13 2884600 0 30.79 30.79 0 0.00

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions        

Mutual Funds / UTI 2 199500 0 2.13 2.13 0 0.00

Financial Institutions / Banks 1 250000 0 2.67 2.67 0 0.00

Sub Total 3 449500 0 4.80 4.80 0 0.00

(2) Non-Institutions        

Bodies Corporate 39 3849824 3752724 41.09 41.09 0 0.00

Individuals        

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 2472 1810776 644176 19.33 19.33 0 0.00

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh 15 304400 265700 3.25 3.25 0 0.00

Any Others (Specify) 4 70000 70000 0.75 0.75 0 0.00

Clearing Members 2 19500 19500 0.21 0.21 0 0.00

Non Resident Indians 2 50500 50500 0.54 0.54 0 0.00



Sub Total 2530 6035000 4732600 64.41 64.41 0 0.00

Total Public shareholding (B) 2533 6484500 4732600 69.21 69.21 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B) 2546 9369100 4732600 100.00 100.00 0 0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 2546 9369100 4732600 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Notes:
1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A
3. Public shareholding
4. Total Foreign Shareholding is 50,500 shares representing 0.54% of the total capital.

Dr K V L N Raju
Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of
shares.



Shareholding Pattern
NAGARJUNA AGRI TECH LTD.

Security Code : 531832
Date Begin :  01 Jul 2013

Quarter Ending : September 2013
Date End :   30 Sep 2013

Partly paid-up shares
No. of partly

paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Outstanding convertible securities
No. of

outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of the convertible

securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Warrants No. of
warrant

As a % of total no. of
warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible
securities

9369100

Category of Shareholder No. of
Shareholders

Total
No. of
Shares

Total No. of Shares
held in

Dematerialized
Form

Total Shareholding
as a % of Total No.

of Shares

Shares pledged or 
otherwise

encumbered

As a %
of (A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
% of Total
No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian        

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 9 408595 0 4.36 4.36 0 0.00

Bodies Corporate 4 2476005 0 26.43 26.43 0 0.00

Sub Total 13 2884600 0 30.79 30.79 0 0.00

(2) Foreign        

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) 13 2884600 0 30.79 30.79 0 0.00

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions        

Mutual Funds / UTI 2 199500 0 2.13 2.13 0 0.00

Financial Institutions / Banks 1 250000 0 2.67 2.67 0 0.00

Sub Total 3 449500 0 4.80 4.80 0 0.00

(2) Non-Institutions        

Bodies Corporate 38 3849061 3751961 41.08 41.08 0 0.00

Individuals        

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 2475 1811537 646437 19.34 19.34 0 0.00

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh 15 304400 265700 3.25 3.25 0 0.00

Any Others (Specify) 5 70002 70002 0.75 0.75 0 0.00

Clearing Members 3 19502 19502 0.21 0.21 0 0.00

Non Resident Indians 2 50500 50500 0.54 0.54 0 0.00



Sub Total 2533 6035000 4734100 64.41 64.41 0 0.00

Total Public shareholding (B) 2536 6484500 4734100 69.21 69.21 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B) 2549 9369100 4734100 100.00 100.00 0 0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 2549 9369100 4734100 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Notes:
1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A
3. Public shareholding
4. Total Foreign Shareholding is 50,500 shares representing 0.54% of the total capital.

Dr K V L N Raju
Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of
shares.



Shareholding Pattern
NAGARJUNA AGRI TECH LTD.

Security Code : 531832
Date Begin :  01 Oct 2013

Quarter Ending : December 2013
Date End :   31 Dec 2013

Partly paid-up shares
No. of partly

paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Outstanding convertible securities
No. of

outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of the convertible

securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Warrants No. of
warrant

As a % of total no. of
warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible
securities

9369100

Category of Shareholder No. of
Shareholders

Total
No. of
Shares

Total No. of Shares
held in

Dematerialized
Form

Total Shareholding
as a % of Total No.

of Shares

Shares pledged or 
otherwise

encumbered

As a %
of (A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
% of Total
No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian        

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 9 408595 0 4.36 4.36 0 0.00

Bodies Corporate 4 2476005 0 26.43 26.43 0 0.00

Sub Total 13 2884600 0 30.79 30.79 0 0.00

(2) Foreign        

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) 13 2884600 0 30.79 30.79 0 0.00

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions        

Mutual Funds / UTI 1 49500 0 0.53 0.53 0 0.00

Financial Institutions / Banks 1 250000 0 2.67 2.67 0 0.00

Sub Total 2 299500 0 3.20 3.20 0 0.00

(2) Non-Institutions        

Bodies Corporate 41 3867616 3770516 41.28 41.28 0 0.00

Individuals        

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 2477 1832723 668623 19.56 19.56 0 0.00

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh 17 415661 376961 4.44 4.44 0 0.00

Any Others (Specify) 4 69000 69000 0.74 0.74 0 0.00

Clearing Members 2 18500 18500 0.20 0.20 0 0.00

Non Resident Indians 2 50500 50500 0.54 0.54 0 0.00



Sub Total 2539 6185000 4885100 66.01 66.01 0 0.00

Total Public shareholding (B) 2541 6484500 4885100 69.21 69.21 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B) 2554 9369100 4885100 100.00 100.00 0 0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 2554 9369100 4885100 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Notes:
1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A
3. Public shareholding
4. Total Foreign Shareholding is 50,500 shares representing 0.54% of the total capital.

Dr K V L N Raju
Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of
shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern
NAGARJUNA AGRI TECH LTD.

Security Code : 531832
Date Begin :  01 Jan 2014

Quarter Ending : March 2014
Date End :   31 Mar 2014

Partly paid-up shares
No. of partly

paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Outstanding convertible securities
No. of

outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of the convertible

securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Warrants No. of
warrant

As a % of total no. of
warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible
securities

9369100

Category of Shareholder No. of
Shareholders

Total
No. of
Shares

Total No. of Shares
held in

Dematerialized
Form

Total Shareholding
as a % of Total No.

of Shares

Shares pledged or 
otherwise

encumbered

As a %
of (A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
% of Total
No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian        

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 9 408595 0 4.36 4.36 0 0.00

Bodies Corporate 4 2476005 0 26.43 26.43 0 0.00

Sub Total 13 2884600 0 30.79 30.79 0 0.00

(2) Foreign        

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) 13 2884600 0 30.79 30.79 0 0.00

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions        

Mutual Funds / UTI 1 49500 0 0.53 0.53 0 0.00

Financial Institutions / Banks 1 250000 0 2.67 2.67 0 0.00

Sub Total 2 299500 0 3.20 3.20 0 0.00

(2) Non-Institutions        

Bodies Corporate 36 3852631 3755531 41.12 41.12 0 0.00

Individuals        

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 2477 1835136 671536 19.59 19.59 0 0.00

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh 18 428183 389483 4.57 4.57 0 0.00

Any Others (Specify) 5 69050 69050 0.74 0.74 0 0.00

Clearing Members 3 18550 18550 0.20 0.20 0 0.00

Non Resident Indians 2 50500 50500 0.54 0.54 0 0.00



Sub Total 2536 6185000 4885600 66.01 66.01 0 0.00

Total Public shareholding (B) 2538 6484500 4885600 69.21 69.21 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B) 2551 9369100 4885600 100.00 100.00 0 0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 2551 9369100 4885600 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Notes:
1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A
3. Public shareholding
4. Total Foreign Shareholding is 50,500 shares representing 0.54% of the total capital.

Dr K V L N Raju
Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of
shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
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